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Richd. Flynt Family Record

Possession of Mrs. R L Baird, Hickory Valley, Tenn. 1943

 

Rich. Flynt, 20 March 1779 – 27 July 1844

Eleanor (nee Clayton) Flynt, 28 April 1787 – 29 Nov 1839,

	  they were married 29 Sept 1807

Stephen C Flynt, born Tuesday, 5 July 1808

Sally Martin Flynt, born Sunday March 5,1810, died 9 Feb 1885

Elizabeth D Flynt, born Friday, 7 Feb 1812

Charity C Flynt, born Monday 27 Feb 1815

Fountain Flynt, born Sunday, 30 Nov 1817

Louisa Flynt, born Wednesday, 2 Feb 1820, died 20 Oct 1820

Joseph B Flynt, born Tuesday, 30 Oct 1821, died 4 Sept 1847

Mary P Flynt, born Thursday, 25 March 1824

Richard Flynt, born Saturday, 13 May 1826

Susan Ann Flynt, born Friday 1 May 1829

 

--contributed by Mrs. Elizabeth Chapleau


